QUAREO-MODULES



Quareo® MPO Module

Q3000 Series blades are available in LC and MPO coupling panels, as well as LC-MPO breakout/aggregation blades.

These 1/2 RU (0.875 inch) blades are compatible with both Q3000 and Q4000 chassis, allowing the user flexibility in planning for long-term upgrades to managed solutions.

Product Classification

Regional Availability North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber modules in blade

Product Brand Quareo®
Product Series Q3000

General Specifications

Interface, frontLC/UPCInterface, rearMPO

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Multimode | Singlemode

